
Contours @ 0.5m intervals.

Lamp PostLP

Electricity Pole

Cover

EP

Wall

Kerb

Fence

Survey Key:

Telegraph Pole

Water Supply

Fire Hydrant

Man Hole

WS

TP
Vegetation

Survey Note:

Revision Notes:

Line

X X

Survey on planar grid, referenced to OSGB36 at the 
following point:
337576.75mE
487616.22mN

58.62

58.55

50.80
50.67

IL:48.83

60.16

60.12

60.00

49.2049.56

49.69

49.89

50.10

54.46

53.28

54.46
55.23

58.42

58.51

57.32

57.35
57.17

56.83

58.21

58.70

59.79

55.12

45.09

47.66

55.83

56.01
56.37

55.98

59.45

57.65

56.11

55.44

54.88

50.00

54.50

56.50

58.90

60.00

55.48

55.02

55.84

56.26

57.06

58.17
58.23

58.21

54.03

54.10

54.41

54.04 54.90

54.72

55.19

55.80

55.31

55.56

56.53

55.98

48.65

47.78

50.46

51.50

51.96

50.88

52.68

46.66

45.59

51.45

51.70

57.25

56.23

56.81

60.32

58.46

57.70

50.85

50.36

57.45

52.28

46.47

44.04

44.22

44.23

44.55

45.02

44.66

51.53

51.90 51.58

51.46

49.50

54.96

54.94

54.11

55.71

54.56

52.76

53.13

52.64

49.44

54.16

53.04

57.16

57.96

56.11

51.55

50.23

45.53

46.27

46.01

49.30

51.34

52.13

50
.0

0

49.15

48.06

47.47

45.96

47
.9

8

47
.7

4

53.38

53.35

53.99

56.17

54.98

56.36

59.72

60.38

59.87

59.53

59.42

49.35

49.88

51.91

53.04

56.29

56.96

57.86

48.93

48.51

49.04

49.27

49.38

50.67

51.97

53.31

54.40

53.97

53.83

54.66

54.97

55.05

54.45

54.93

54.22

54.30

53.23

52.54

52.32

51.72

53.11

53.16

60.87

60.15

60.98

62.30

62.46

60.92

61.08

60.84

60.65

59.93

60.23

59.73

59.26

60.03

59.33

58.18

57.79

55.71

54.25

51.44

49.07

48.04

46.8246.82

47.01

47.61

48.05

46.74

45.21

44.89

44.64

44.73

44.91

45.11

44.90

44.50

44.00

43.91

44.95

59.74

59.13

60.62

59.82

60.19

47.55

47.39

47.86

47.77

48.41

49.64

44.41

44.19

47.30

45.92

46.86

46.25
45.88

45.11

50.78

50.77

49.05

48.41

44.98

44.52

47.62

50.18

49.83

55.38

60.40

58.27

58.17

60.94

60.4560.56

60.54

55.15

52.43

50.27

50.04

55.55

54.41
55.32

55.24

48.99

48.06

47.61

44.95

47.37

46.12

44.87

46.43

46.65

49.06

60.05

60.49

56.99

53.89

61.07

45.67

51.53

46.20
46.16

47.11

55.95

57.64

61.11

45.38

51.18

61.18

53.54

52.56

54.17

52.97

53.18

53.95

48.7948.03

48.90
48.9748.96

49.42

56.10

56.11

56.32
55.38

56.40

51.46

51.47

52.57

52.77

51.80

51.60

52.45

49.62

49.64

51.18

50.79

50.51

52.42

53.55

54.38

54.23

54.26

53.91

53.81

53.21 51.72

52.25
51.20

49.15

48.27

49.34

47.85

47.12

47.69

48.36

47.58

48.36

50.49

51.45

52.33

51.61

50.65

50.23

50.18

51.10

50.92

52.08

51.10

58.73

57.34

56.06

55.58

56.57

56.62

57.97

58.23

56.52

54.77

53.05

52.69

52.22

46.05

46.87

47.05

48.80

49.17

50.51

50.36

58.31

58.80

59.08

60.12

60.39

60.70

60.65

60.72

60.76 60.53

60.10

60.46

59.90

59.16
59.26

59.61

59.46

50.90

51.62

51.44

47.08

46.17

45.07

45.76

47.57

47.85

49.31

49.34

47.91

58.17

58.71

59.23

60.24

60.17

59.27

57.44

56.48

55.05

54.93

53.88

53.28

56.03

54.04

53.05

51.91

50.20

49.02

46.93

46.21

44.90

Post

56.31

55.48

54.25

54.71

51.5451.66

51.71

52.49

50.71
49.93

47.99

46.28

44.66

44.76

45.77

52.5

55

55

55

57.5

57.5

60

60
60

60

60

57.5

55

55

57
.5

52
.5

52.5

52.5

52.5

52
.5

50

52
.5

50

47
.5

47
.5

45

50

50
47

.5

47.5
50

52.550 45

45

60

62.5

55

55

55

47.5

Path

Path

Path

Path

Path

Path

Path

Pa
th

Pa
th

Stre
am

Stre
am

Stream
Stream

Stream

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

TBGH

Private Garden

Private Garden

Rock

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Rock

Rock

Sheet No.

Scale

Project IDProject Manager

Drawn By

Reviewed By

Date

CAD File Name

Sht-4

1:200 @ A0

Southern Windermere TrailBruce Wilkinson

CR

JG

Date

LDNPA 4
of

Sheet Title

Project Title

Appendix 5 Proposed Footpath Area 3 Topo

BS5837 2012 AIA
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